
 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #1250 AM Route 

 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 
1250 5:31 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 
1250 5:55 AM HWY 90 @ TALLAMONT 
1250 6:04 AM HWY 59 @ Fay Rd 
1250 6:04 AM HWY 59 @ Willie Rd 
1250 6:07 AM Main Street 
1250 6:17 AM Barrington Road & Barrington Drive 
1250 6:36 AM Wild Turkey Run @ Quail Lane 
1250 6:42 AM 1366 Cardinal Lane [1] 
1250 6:50 AM Robin Road @ Murmuring Creek 
1250 6:56 AM 137 Robin Road 
1250 6:59 AM Old Lloyd @ Sweetfield Rd 
1250 7:04 AM 60 Deerfield Rd 
1250 7:07 AM 1099 Taylor Rd 
1250 7:08 AM 250 Rudolph Lane 
1250 7:30 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
1250 7:40 AM Jefferson County K12 School 
1250 7:43 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


